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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Georgia Morris1040
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.500 9.3509.500 37.850
2 3 3T 2 1 

1 

Evelyn Gillis1039
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.350 9.4759.550 37.750
3T 6 2 1 2 

2 

Marin Hartless1037
Gymnastics Zone

9.575 9.675 8.9009.300 37.450
1 1 8T 9T 3 

3 

Ana Harb1041
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.525 8.9259.250 37.075
3T 2 10 7T 4 

4 

Dara Krainin1009
West Valley

9.225 9.450 8.6009.675 36.950
8 4 1 12T 5T

5T

Leyla Artun1011
West Valley

9.300 9.300 8.9509.400 36.950
6 7 6 6 5T

5T

Haley Haslim1001
West Coast

9.075 9.400 9.1009.300 36.875
13 5 8T 4 7T

7T

Lindsey Donegan1052
Accel

9.150 9.050 9.3259.350 36.875
10 11T 7 3 7T

7T

Addison Cronin1029
West Valley

9.125 9.100 8.9259.500 36.650
11 10 3T 7T 9 

9 

Ashley Tsao1021
West Valley

9.250 9.200 8.9009.000 36.350
7 8 11 9T 10 

10 

Olivia Mott1063
Accel

9.325 8.925 9.0758.950 36.275
5 13 12 5 11 

11 

Sarah Nash1503
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.175 8.6009.425 36.150
14T 9 5 12T 12 

12 

Gabriella Raouf1048
Accel

9.175 9.050 8.2008.775 35.200
9 11T 13 15 13 

13 

Mia Frolich1015
West Valley

8.950 8.150 8.7008.525 34.325
14T 15 15 11 14 

14 

Lauren Fitzgerald1053
Accel

9.100 8.200 8.2508.725 34.275
12 14 14 14 15 

15 
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